
SALINASAA
PHONE 210.446.8427
WEBSITE JENNSCREATIVEDESIGN.COM
EMAIL JENNREQ@GMAIL.COM 



7

6

5

4

3





TEST PHASE

PRODUCTION

User Flow
Wire Frame/Lo-Fi Mockup

Backupwebsite & DB



TERMS AND CONDITIONS



This agreement must be signed  
and reurned before Designer can schedule 

or begin this job. 

FORMS



Jennifer Salinas


